
Law Enforcement Program

LAW ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

ASSOCIATES DEGREE IN LAW ENFORCEMENT

Curriculum

The matrix below is a sample plan for all coursework required for this program.

Curriculum for Fall Start

Fall

Course Number and Name Credits

ENGL 1013 3

LE 1003 Introduction to Law Enforcement 3

LE 1023 Judicial Process 3

LE 1033 Public Relations in Law Enforcement 3

LE 1063 Juvenile Delinquency 3

Total Hours 15

Spring

Course Number and Name Credits

BST 1303 Introduction to Computers or CIS 1113 Fundamental
Computer Operation

LE 1113 Ethics in Law Enforcement

LE 2003 Interview, Interrogation, and Testimony

LE Elective (or approved elective) 3

TMAT 1203 Technical Mathematics 3

Total Hours  15

1st Summer Session (five-week courses)

Course Number and Name Credits

LE 1123 Community Disaster Response 3

LE 2103 Crime Scene Investigation 3

Total Hours 6

Fall

Course Number and Name Credits

BST 1043 Professional Communication 3

ENGL 1023 3

LE 2013 Introduction to Computer Crime 3

LE Elevtive (or approved elective) 3
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Course Number and Name Credits

LE Elevtive (or approved elective) 3

Total Hours  15

Spring

Course Number and Name Credits

ANTH 1213 or PSY 2003 or SOC 1003 3

LE 2113 Introduction to Terrorism 3

LE Elevtive (or approved elective) 3

Total Hours  9

Curriculum for Spring Start

Spring

Course Number and Name Credits

ENGL 1013 3

LE 1003 Introduction to Law Enforcement 3

LE 1023 Judicial Process 3

LE 2003 Interview, Interrogation, and Testimony 3

LE 1113 Ethics in Law Enforcement 3

Total Hours  15

1st Summer Session (five-week courses)

Course Number and Name Credits

LE 1123 Community Disaster Response 3

LE 2103 Crime Scene Investigation 3

Total Hours  6

Fall

Course Number and Name Credits

BST 1303 Introduction to Computers or CIS 1113 Fundamental
Computer Operation

3

LE 1033 Public Relations in Law Enforcement 3

LE 1063 Juvenile Delinquency 3

LE Elective (or approved elective) 3

TMAT 1203 Technical Mathematics 3

Total Hours  15

Spring
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Course Number and Name Credits

BST 1043 Professional Communication 3

ENGL 1023 3

LE 2113 Introduction to Terrorism 3

LE Elective (or approved elective) 3

LE Elective (or approved elective) 3

Total Hours  15

Fall

Course Number and Name Credits

ANTH 1213 or PSY 2003 or SOC 1003 3

LE 2013 Introduction to Computer Crime 3

LE Elevtive (or approved elective) 3

Total Hours  9

Approved Electives must be approved by the program director.
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